
     JAY BHARAT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
SANJAY NAGAR, KERA ROAD, BIRRA (C.G.) 495661 

 
 

Class 

Admission Fee 
 

Yearly 
Tuition 

Fee 

G-Total 
New Student 

G-Total 
Old Student 

Reg. Annual 
Charges 

 
Nursery 

LKG 
UKG 

 
Class 1st 
Class2nd 

Class3rd 
Class4th 

Class5th 

 

Class6th 
Class7th 
Class8th 

 

 
500 
500 
500 

 
       500 

500 
500 
500 

     1000 
 

1000 
1000 
1000 

 
2000 
2500 
2500 

 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
4000 

 
4000 
4000 
4500 

 
6500 
6500 
7100 

 
7500 
7700 
7900 
8100 
8200 

 
8300 
8500 

       9000 

 
9000 
9500 

10100 
 

11000 
11200 
11400 
11600 
13200 

 
13300 
13500 
14500 

 

 
           9000 

9000 
9600 

 
10500 
10700 
10900 
11100 
12200 

 
12300 
13500 
13500 

Details Annual charges 
Class Activity Exam. Computer Sports Others 

 
Nursery 

LKG, UKG 
 

Std. I - IV  
 

Std. V- VII 
 

Std. VIII 
 

 
600 
800 

 
1000 

 
1200 

 
1200 

 

 
600 
900 

 
900 

 
1200 

 
1200 

 
***** 
***** 

 
300 

 
500 

 
600 

 

 
300 
300 

 
300 

 
500 

 
500 

 
500 
500 

 
500 

 
600 

 
1000 

 
Note:- 1. The receipt is the original proof of submitting your fees. 
         2. Once the vehicle is facilitated, there will be a fee for the entire academic  
                 session. 
        3. Pay your fee in advance a month. Otherwise, late fee will be applicable. 
        4. To get a duplicate marksheet or any other document, you have to pay Rs 100. 
        5. All fee pay before 7th January. 
 
 

    Fee Structure for the Session 2022-23 @10Month 

 


