

Std. V- VII

Std. VIII

JAY BHARAT ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

SANJAY NAGAR, KERA ROAD, BIRRA (C.G.) 495661

Fee Structure for the Session 2022-23 @10Month

Class	Admission Fee		Yearly Tuition	G-Total New Student	G-Total Old Student
	Reg.	Annual Charges	Fee	New Student	ora scaucht
Nunconv	500	2000	6500	9000	9000
Nursery					
LKG	500	2500	6500	9500	9000
UKG	500	2500	7100	10100	9600
	= 00	0000		44000	40500
Class 1st	500	3000	7500	11000	10500
Class2nd	500	3000	7700	11200	10700
Class3 rd	500	3000	7900	11400	10900
Class4th	500	3000	8100	11600	11100
Class5 th	1000	4000	8200	13200	12200
Class6 th	1000	4000	8300	13300	12300
Class7 th	1000	4000	8500	13500	13500
Class8th	1000	4500	9000	14500	13500
523255					
Details Annual charges					
Class	Activity	Exam.	Computer	Sports	Others
Nursery	600	600	****	300	500
LKG, UKG	800	900	****	300	500
Std. I - IV	1000	900	300	300	500

Note:- 1. The receipt is the original proof of submitting your fees.

1200

1200

- **2.** Once the vehicle is facilitated, there will be a fee for the entire academic session.
- 3. Pay your fee in advance a month. Otherwise, late fee will be applicable.
- **4**. To get a duplicate marksheet or any other document, you have to pay Rs 100.

500

600

500

500

600

1000

5. All fee pay before 7th January.

1200

1200